
Goodworth Clatford Tennis Club

Mixed Team Fixtures - Summer 2023

Sarum League Division 3

Date Home Team Away Team Time GC Score Opp Score Result Points

Sun Apr 16, 2023 Goodworth Clatford Wellow C 10:30

Sun May 14, 2023 Goodworth Clatford Riverside A 10:30

Sun May 28, 2023 Riverside A Goodworth Clatford 10:30

Sun Jun 11, 2023 Goodworth Clatford Pythouse B 10:30

Sat Jun 17, 2023 Chalke Valley A Goodworth Clatford 10:30

Sun Jul 9, 2023 Goodworth Clatford Chalke Valley A 10:30

Sun Jul 23, 2023 Pythouse B Goodworth Clatford 10:30

Wed Jul 26, 2023 Wellow C Goodworth Clatford 18:15

* Fixture has changed since this list was first published.  See over for details.
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History of Revised Matches

Wellow C versus Goodworth Clatford, Mixed Sarum League

Rev# Fixture Date Home Team Away Team Time Added/Revised On

1 Wed, May 24, 2023 Wellow C Goodworth Clatford 18:15 Tue, Mar 14, 2023

2 Wed, Jul 26, 2023 Wellow C Goodworth Clatford 18:15 Tue, Apr 4, 2023

Chalke Valley A versus Goodworth Clatford, Mixed Sarum League

Rev# Fixture Date Home Team Away Team Time Added/Revised On

1 Wed, Jun 21, 2023 Chalke Valley A Goodworth Clatford 18:15 Tue, Mar 14, 2023

2 Sat, Jun 17, 2023 Chalke Valley A Goodworth Clatford 10:30 Tue, Apr 11, 2023

17 Apr 2023  11:52 Page 2 of 2


